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Dartmoor Junior Sprint Meet 2019 - 27/01/2019

Results - MORNING
 
Event 1  Boys 8-9 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

PAIW  9Maric-Cowley, Orlando 38.82  38.121 1383670

DINW  9Thomas, Gregory 39.46  NT2 1202416

TAVW  9Smallshaw, Drew 43.31  44.633 1327497

PAIW  9Crocker, Ethan 43.37  46.194 1327825

TAVW  9Higham, Herbie 43.77  47.945 1408136

BSC  8Semmens, Thomas 44.27  46.606 1428915

TORW  9Harris, Sennen 44.66  58.877 1365411

PAIW  9King, James 44.71  48.538 1400727

BSC  9McInally, Owen 44.78  49.959 1428916

TORW  9Reeves, Archie 45.78  48.6310 1349527

PAIW  8Apps, Elijah 47.01  48.7411 1258001

TORW  9Reeves, Barnie 47.87  51.6912 1349528

TORW  9Beer, Ethan 48.72  49.9913 1417206

TAVW  9Hamilton, William 49.31  54.1614 1438714

DINW  9Prout, Tom 51.58  NT15 1202423

DAWW  9Fullam, James 52.47  1:00.5216
TORW  9Spear, Reuben 52.99  55.0617 1391272

TAVW  9Sebag-Montefiore, Reuben 53.04  58.0018 1408134

DAWW  8Down, Kai 53.82  1:06.0019 1364129

TAVW  9Ball, Joshua 53.97  55.5020 1422378
 
Event 2  Girls 8-9 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BSC  9Heale, Amelia 36.88  43.741 1387550

DINW  9Bennet, Jasmine A 37.26  43.612 1339101

DAWW  9Steer, Olivia 40.73  44.613 1260107

DINW  9Harris, Lily 41.42  NT4 1171731

TAVW  9Lake, Miley 41.52  42.495 1349794

TAVW  9Fox, Amelia 43.43  52.536 1402951

TORW  9Boulton, Olivia 43.60  47.637 1348311

TORW  9Helps, Elise 43.61  46.168 1283182

TAVW  9Hopes, Cecilia 44.45  46.999 1383042

PAIW  9Edwards, Daisy 44.48  42.7810 1257995

TORW  9Prouse, Eloise 44.72  47.0311 1391277

DAWW  9Healey, Chloe D 44.97  49.8612 1404419

OKEW  9Graves, Abigail 44.99  47.7113 1460283

TORW  9Silverlock, Bethan 45.34  44.8614 1428943

TAVW  9Maguire, Nell 45.45  46.0715 1376949

TAVW  9Riggott, Florence 46.77  47.8916 1402954

DINW  8Haymes, Sophie 47.34  NT17 1276102

TAVW  9Cloke, Holly 48.07  54.3218 1430898

TORW  9Flood, Holly 48.57  52.5519 1387050

OKEW  9Counter, Amy 49.86  47.3420 1413480

TORW  9Boulton, Amelia 52.48  55.5621 1348312

TAVW  9Jarman, Tamzin 52.87  1:09.1922 1309645

TAVW  9Welsh, Daisy 53.38  1:03.3523 1449143

PAIW  9Court, Lily 53.58  NT24 1403833

DAWW  8Barrett, Charlotte 54.47  1:07.0125 1315026

OKEW  8Gillard, Charlotte 55.45  57.1126 1444408

TAVW  9Webber, Evie 55.66  1:04.0927 1430897

TAVW  9Sandell, Josie 57.14  58.7428 1411303

DAWW  9Brewer, Alix 58.33  1:12.0029 1315021
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(Event 2  Girls 8-9 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

TAVW  9Garrett, Isla 59.16  1:00.4430 1411308

TORW  9Matthews, Amber 1:01.97  1:00.3131 1391273
 
Event 3  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

PAIW 11Brown, Hayden 37.76  37.431 1189023

BSC 11Hill, George 41.02  42.632 1359942

TORW 11Cooper, Harvey 42.06  47.613 1333428

EXMW 11Favereaux, William 44.39  46.124 1428389
 
Event 4  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

OKEW 11Simmons, India 34.33  37.511 1350767

DAWW 11Kennedy-Bruyneels, Isabelle 35.48  38.572 1152585

TORW 11Parker, Georgia 35.62  38.203 1144219

TAVW 11Whitford, Erin 36.84  36.454 1295457

BSC 11Hill, Issy 37.00  39.245 1359941

OKEW 11Rowe, Daisy 37.45  37.456 1350765

TORW 11Forwood, Rosie 37.47  38.577 1293054

DINW 11Jones, Olivia 38.03  38.738 960350

BSC 11Mooney, Erin 38.10  42.299 1339421

BSC 11Sims, Sydnie-Jae 38.94  42.5510 1396867

PAIW 11Glasser, Gracie 39.39  NT11 1403825

DAWW 11Lord, Amy 39.92  43.3312 1364124

TAVW 11Martin, Matilda 40.54  43.4813 1428033

OKEW 11Lawrence, Mei 41.75  44.1614 1387516

TAVW 11Roberts, Katie 42.50  40.3415 1328790

OKEW 11Andrew, Mia 42.68  45.4816 1408484

EXMW 11Herbet, Phoebe 45.70  47.9617 1148993

TORW 11Plumridge, Skye 46.18  56.2518 1405818

TAVW 11Mammatt, Scarlett 47.28  43.9619 1443231

OKEW 11Tarry, Matilda 47.42  49.4320 1363792

BSC 11Stead, Mia 48.72  50.1921 1415723

TAVW 11Weeks, Ella 50.69  57.3222 1361563
 
Event 7  Boys 8-9 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

DINW  9Thomas, Gregory 46.94  NT1 1202416

TAVW  9Higham, Herbie 50.05  53.952 1408136

TORW  9Reeves, Archie 51.38  50.623 1349527

PAIW  9Crocker, Ethan 53.20  58.324 1327825

TORW  9Reeves, Barnie 54.44  51.605 1349528

TAVW  9Hamilton, William 54.64  1:04.236 1438714

TORW  9Beer, Ethan 56.20  58.217 1417206

DAWW  9Fullam, James 56.78  1:09.158
PAIW  9King, James 58.30  57.119 1400727

DAWW  8Down, Kai 58.54  1:04.9510 1364129

PAIW  8Apps, Elijah 1:00.57  1:08.1911 1258001

BSC  9McInally, Owen 1:00.94  57.2012 1428916

TORW  9Spear, Reuben 1:01.83  1:01.9413 1391272

DINW  9Prout, Tom 1:01.90  NT14 1202423

PAIW  9Maric-Cowley, Orlando DQ  46.21--- 1383670

TAVW  9Ball, Joshua DQ  NT--- 1422378
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(Event 7  Boys 8-9 50 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

TORW  9Harris, Sennen DQ  1:11.25--- 1365411

TAVW  9Smallshaw, Drew DQ  54.92--- 1327497
 
Event 8  Girls 8-9 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

TAVW  9Lake, Miley 47.78  50.561 1349794

BSC  9Heale, Amelia 49.70  49.632 1387550

TORW  9Prouse, Eloise 49.84  51.433 1391277

TAVW  9Maguire, Nell 50.54  49.954 1376949

DAWW  9Steer, Olivia 50.57  51.375 1260107

TORW  9Boulton, Olivia 50.92  56.946 1348311

TORW  9Helps, Elise 51.04  52.537 1283182

DAWW  9Healey, Chloe D 51.18  57.578 1404419

TAVW  9Hopes, Cecilia 53.23  59.179 1383042

TAVW  9Riggott, Florence 53.76  57.4410 1402954

TAVW  9Sandell, Josie 53.88  55.2411 1411303

DINW  9Harris, Lily 54.18  51.0112 1171731

TORW  9Silverlock, Bethan 54.19  55.7713 1428943

TAVW  9Fox, Amelia 54.96  1:05.9914 1402951

OKEW  9Counter, Amy 55.07  56.3715 1413480

TORW  9Boulton, Amelia 58.30  1:02.5616 1348312

OKEW  9Graves, Abigail 59.11  1:04.7017 1460283

TAVW  9Jarman, Tamzin 59.21  1:07.6318 1309645

TAVW  9Welsh, Daisy 1:01.33  NT19 1449143

TAVW  9Garrett, Isla 1:01.40  1:09.1520 1411308

PAIW  9Court, Lily 1:03.94  NT21 1403833

TORW  9Matthews, Amber 1:04.24  1:06.9022 1391273

DAWW  8Barrett, Charlotte 1:06.22  1:17.0023 1315026

DAWW  9Brewer, Alix 1:07.72  1:13.5324 1315021

OKEW  8Gillard, Charlotte 1:08.14  1:08.1625 1444408

DINW  9Bennet, Jasmine A DQ  47.86--- 1339101

TAVW  9Webber, Evie DQ  1:04.10--- 1430897
 
Event 9  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

PAIW 11Brown, Hayden 45.84  45.001 1189023

BSC 11Hill, George 47.11  49.052 1359942

TORW 11Cooper, Harvey 52.95  1:03.943 1333428

EXMW 11Favereaux, William 54.74  57.044 1428389
 
Event 10  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

DAWW 11Kennedy-Bruyneels, Isabelle 39.10  40.431 1152585

OKEW 11Rowe, Daisy 41.85  43.242 1350765

OKEW 11Simmons, India 42.47  46.233 1350767

TAVW 11Whitford, Erin 44.48  41.874 1295457

TORW 11Forwood, Rosie 45.77  49.875 1293054

DAWW 11Lord, Amy 45.98  49.296 1364124

DINW 11Jones, Olivia 47.75  NT7 960350

BSC 11Mooney, Erin 47.88  52.518 1339421

TAVW 11Roberts, Katie 49.20  49.769 1328790

BSC 11Hill, Issy 49.36  48.2810 1359941

BSC 11Sims, Sydnie-Jae 50.31  49.5411 1396867
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(Event 10  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

PAIW 11Glasser, Gracie 50.86  NT12 1403825

TAVW 11Weeks, Ella 51.93  54.2913 1361563

BSC 11Stead, Mia 55.48  1:01.3114 1415723

OKEW 11Andrew, Mia DQ  53.42--- 1408484

TORW 11Plumridge, Skye DQ  58.00--- 1405818

OKEW 11Tarry, Matilda DQ  59.74--- 1363792

TORW 11Parker, Georgia DQ  43.64--- 1144219
 
Event 13  Boys 8-9 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

PAIW  9Maric-Cowley, Orlando 1:52.27  1:50.291 1383670

DINW  9Thomas, Gregory 1:52.36  NT2 1202416

TAVW  9Hamilton, William 1:56.85  2:17.283 1438714

TORW  9Reeves, Archie 1:58.80  2:36.074 1349527

PAIW  9Crocker, Ethan 1:59.16  NT5 1327825

TORW  9Reeves, Barnie 2:03.19  2:09.386 1349528

BSC  9McInally, Owen 2:05.29  2:06.697 1428916

PAIW  9King, James 2:08.21  NT8 1400727

DAWW  9Fullam, James 2:17.75  NT9
TAVW  9Sebag-Montefiore, Reuben 2:19.66  2:19.3810 1408134

DAWW  8Down, Kai 2:22.28  NT11 1364129

PAIW  8Apps, Elijah 2:25.76  2:19.4412 1258001

DINW  9Prout, Tom DQ  NT--- 1202423

TORW  9Harris, Sennen DQ  NT--- 1365411

TAVW  9Smallshaw, Drew DQ  4:15.13--- 1327497

TAVW  9Higham, Herbie DQ  2:14.01--- 1408136
 
Event 14  Girls 8-9 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

DAWW  9Steer, Olivia 1:46.06  1:47.281 1260107

BSC  9Heale, Amelia 1:46.16  2:01.632 1387550

TORW  9Boulton, Olivia 1:49.90  2:20.943 1348311

DINW  9Bennet, Jasmine A 1:49.92  NT4 1339101

DAWW  9Healey, Chloe D 1:56.51  2:08.155 1404419

OKEW  9Graves, Abigail 1:58.04  2:11.366 1460283

TORW  9Silverlock, Bethan 1:58.31  1:55.697 1428943

TAVW  9Fox, Amelia 2:00.13  2:07.008 1402951

TORW  9Prouse, Eloise 2:01.06  NT9 1391277

TAVW  9Riggott, Florence 2:05.34  2:04.0310 1402954

TAVW  9Maguire, Nell 2:10.36  NT11 1376949

DINW  9Harris, Lily 2:10.38  2:11.5612 1171731

TORW  9Boulton, Amelia 2:16.67  2:10.1913 1348312

TAVW  9Garrett, Isla 2:21.74  2:44.9514 1411308

DAWW  8Barrett, Charlotte 2:22.89  NT15 1315026

TAVW  9Hopes, Cecilia DQ  2:01.99--- 1383042

TORW  9Helps, Elise DQ  1:54.40--- 1283182

TORW  9Matthews, Amber DQ  2:11.30--- 1391273

TAVW  9Lake, Miley DQ  1:52.34--- 1349794

TAVW  9Webber, Evie DQ  2:36.25--- 1430897

TAVW  9Jarman, Tamzin DQ  NT--- 1309645

PAIW  9Court, Lily 2:29.72  NT--- 1403833
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Event 15  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

PAIW 11Brown, Hayden 1:40.84  1:35.801 1189023

BSC 11Hill, George 1:52.00  1:50.352 1359942

TORW 11Cooper, Harvey 1:54.24  1:52.093 1333428

EXMW 11Favereaux, William DQ  2:06.28--- 1428389

TAVW 11Crossey, James DQ  NT--- 1382101
 
Event 16  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

TORW 11Parker, Georgia 1:31.11  1:36.221 1144219

OKEW 11Simmons, India 1:32.03  1:41.852 1350767

DAWW 11Kennedy-Bruyneels, Isabelle 1:33.91  1:35.823 1152585

OKEW 11Rowe, Daisy 1:33.94  1:36.994 1350765

TORW 11Forwood, Rosie 1:36.75  1:41.355 1293054

TAVW 11Whitford, Erin 1:38.70  1:37.376 1295457

DINW 11Jones, Olivia 1:40.19  1:38.977 960350

TAVW 11Roberts, Katie 1:44.68  1:47.558 1328790

BSC 11Hill, Issy 1:46.88  1:46.339 1359941

DAWW 11Lord, Amy 1:47.45  1:49.0910 1364124

TAVW 11Martin, Matilda 1:48.69  1:51.0811 1428033

OKEW 11Andrew, Mia 1:50.29  1:56.6712 1408484

TAVW 11Weeks, Ella 2:04.07  2:14.1813 1361563

OKEW 11Tarry, Matilda DQ  2:02.62--- 1363792

BSC 11Sims, Sydnie-Jae DQ  1:57.93--- 1396867

TAVW 11Mammatt, Scarlett DQ  NT--- 1443231

TORW 11Plumridge, Skye DQ  2:19.44--- 1405818

EXMW 11Herbet, Phoebe DQ  2:06.58--- 1148993
 
Event 19  Boys 8-9 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

TAVW  9Smallshaw, Drew 53.48  53.941 1327497

PAIW  9Maric-Cowley, Orlando 55.98  57.742 1383670

BSC  9McInally, Owen 57.80  1:05.123 1428916

TORW  9Reeves, Barnie 58.27  1:00.184 1349528

PAIW  9Crocker, Ethan 58.73  59.345 1327825

TAVW  9Higham, Herbie 1:00.74  1:05.786 1408136

BSC  8Semmens, Thomas 1:01.63  1:02.207 1428915

DINW  9Thomas, Gregory 1:02.62  NT8 1202416

TORW  9Spear, Reuben 1:04.32  1:13.509 1391272

TAVW  9Hamilton, William 1:04.52  1:07.4110 1438714

TAVW  9Sebag-Montefiore, Reuben 1:05.48  1:09.0711 1408134

PAIW  8Apps, Elijah 1:07.96  1:14.2912 1258001

TORW  9Beer, Ethan 1:13.69  1:13.6313 1417206

DAWW  8Down, Kai 1:16.32  1:36.2614 1364129

DAWW  9Fullam, James 1:17.04  1:31.3115
TORW  9Reeves, Archie DQ  1:05.61--- 1349527

TORW  9Harris, Sennen DQ  1:33.37--- 1365411

PAIW  9King, James DQ  NT--- 1400727
 
Event 20  Girls 8-9 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

DAWW  9Steer, Olivia 54.13  50.541 1260107

DINW  9Bennet, Jasmine A 54.82  54.382 1339101

TORW  9Boulton, Olivia 55.80  59.783 1348311
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(Event 20  Girls 8-9 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BSC  9Heale, Amelia 56.67  1:00.124 1387550

TORW  9Matthews, Amber 57.76  1:01.815 1391273

TAVW  9Lake, Miley 59.22  1:01.676 1349794

DAWW  9Healey, Chloe D 1:00.57  1:04.887 1404419

TAVW  9Riggott, Florence 1:01.82  1:03.748 1402954

OKEW  9Graves, Abigail 1:02.76  1:05.419 1460283

TORW  9Helps, Elise 1:02.84  1:04.5010 1283182

TORW  9Silverlock, Bethan 1:02.95  1:03.7011 1428943

DAWW  9Brewer, Alix 1:03.37  NT12 1315021

OKEW  9Counter, Amy 1:04.62  1:05.6113 1413480

TORW  9Boulton, Amelia 1:05.68  1:06.1314 1348312

TAVW  9Hopes, Cecilia 1:06.67  1:06.6315 1383042

TAVW  9Welsh, Daisy 1:11.58  1:14.4316 1449143

TAVW  9Sandell, Josie 1:12.02  1:10.8817 1411303

TORW  9Flood, Holly 1:13.46  1:09.0318 1387050

DAWW  8Barrett, Charlotte 1:16.99  1:31.1219 1315026

TAVW  9Maguire, Nell 1:18.22  NT20 1376949

TAVW  9Cloke, Holly 1:20.14  1:24.8821 1430898

DINW  9Harris, Lily 1:20.45  NT22 1171731

TAVW  9Garrett, Isla 1:29.55  1:41.0123 1411308

PAIW  9Court, Lily 1:33.34  NT24 1403833

TAVW  9Webber, Evie DQ  1:30.61--- 1430897

TAVW  9Fox, Amelia DQ  1:09.07--- 1402951

TAVW  9Jarman, Tamzin DQ  NT--- 1309645

TORW  9Prouse, Eloise DQ  1:01.09--- 1391277
 
Event 21  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

PAIW 11Brown, Hayden 56.22  57.261 1189023

TORW 11Cooper, Harvey 58.70  57.562 1333428

EXMW 11Favereaux, William 1:00.57  56.383 1428389

BSC 11Hill, George 1:02.20  59.864 1359942

TAVW 11Crossey, James DQ  NT--- 1382101
 
Event 22  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BSC 11Mooney, Erin 45.93  49.921 1339421

OKEW 11Rowe, Daisy 47.43  49.072 1350765

TORW 11Forwood, Rosie 48.43  50.033 1293054

OKEW 11Simmons, India 49.10  51.164 1350767

TORW 11Parker, Georgia 49.36  50.555 1144219

DAWW 11Kennedy-Bruyneels, Isabelle 50.10  50.306 1152585

TAVW 11Whitford, Erin 52.47  51.667 1295457

DINW 11Jones, Olivia 52.86  50.188 960350

TAVW 11Martin, Matilda 55.02  54.079 1428033

OKEW 11Lawrence, Mei 55.04  55.1010 1387516

DAWW 11Lord, Amy 56.74  1:00.8111 1364124

TAVW 11Roberts, Katie 58.91  58.7112 1328790

PAIW 11Glasser, Gracie 59.55  NT13 1403825

OKEW 11Andrew, Mia 59.89  1:03.4814 1408484

BSC 11Sims, Sydnie-Jae 1:01.00  1:05.3715 1396867

TAVW 11Weeks, Ella 1:01.50  1:05.5016 1361563

EXMW 11Herbet, Phoebe 1:01.87  1:00.4617 1148993
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(Event 22  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

TAVW 11Mammatt, Scarlett 1:05.28  NT18 1443231

OKEW 11Tarry, Matilda DQ  1:00.84--- 1363792

TORW 11Plumridge, Skye DQ  1:10.81--- 1405818
 
Event 25  Boys 8-9 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

TAVW  9Hamilton, William 58.73  1:04.771 1438714

PAIW  9Maric-Cowley, Orlando 59.64  NT2 1383670

PAIW  9Crocker, Ethan 1:01.37  NT3 1327825

DINW  9Thomas, Gregory 1:02.52  NT4 1202416

BSC  9McInally, Owen 1:06.21  1:01.505 1428916

TORW  9Harris, Sennen 1:06.62  NT6 1365411

PAIW  9King, James 1:12.21  NT7 1400727

PAIW  8Apps, Elijah 1:12.70  NT8 1258001

DAWW  9Fullam, James 1:15.37  NT9
TORW  9Reeves, Barnie 1:18.51  1:28.6810 1349528

DAWW  8Down, Kai DQ  NT--- 1364129

TORW  9Reeves, Archie DQ  1:05.21--- 1349527

TAVW  9Smallshaw, Drew DQ  1:11.34--- 1327497
 
Event 26  Girls 8-9 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

DAWW  9Steer, Olivia 49.03  49.891 1260107

BSC  9Heale, Amelia 50.59  50.662 1387550

TAVW  9Lake, Miley 57.78  58.563 1349794

TAVW  9Fox, Amelia 59.47  1:07.194 1402951

TORW  9Boulton, Olivia 1:00.06  NT5 1348311

DAWW  9Healey, Chloe D 1:02.09  1:05.426 1404419

TORW  9Silverlock, Bethan 1:02.74  57.537 1428943

TORW  9Matthews, Amber 1:05.91  1:04.338 1391273

DINW  9Harris, Lily 1:07.46  1:04.119 1171731

TAVW  9Riggott, Florence 1:08.54  1:07.5610 1402954

TORW  9Prouse, Eloise 1:09.59  59.5911 1391277

DAWW  8Barrett, Charlotte 1:11.06  1:09.3012 1315026

TAVW  9Cloke, Holly 1:11.52  1:11.6813 1430898

TAVW  9Maguire, Nell 1:12.90  1:08.3914 1376949

DAWW  9Brewer, Alix 1:13.22  NT15 1315021

TORW  9Boulton, Amelia 1:13.98  1:06.2216 1348312

TAVW  9Garrett, Isla 1:31.58  1:44.8817 1411308

TORW  9Helps, Elise DQ  50.14--- 1283182

TORW  9Flood, Holly DQ  1:04.31--- 1387050

TAVW  9Webber, Evie DQ  1:21.68--- 1430897

OKEW  9Graves, Abigail DQ  NT--- 1460283

TAVW  9Jarman, Tamzin DQ  1:22.31--- 1309645
 
Event 27  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

PAIW 11Brown, Hayden 44.28  43.521 1189023

EXMW 11Favereaux, William DQ  1:09.12--- 1428389

TORW 11Cooper, Harvey 1:12.69  59.66--- 1333428
 
Event 28  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

TORW 11Forwood, Rosie 43.37  44.521 1293054
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Dartmoor Junior Sprint Meet 2019 - 27/01/2019

Results - MORNING

(Event 28  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

DAWW 11Kennedy-Bruyneels, Isabelle 43.77  44.952 1152585

OKEW 11Rowe, Daisy 44.25  47.013 1350765

OKEW 11Simmons, India 44.35  52.624 1350767

TORW 11Parker, Georgia 45.40  44.395 1144219

BSC 11Hill, Issy 47.43  44.206 1359941

DAWW 11Lord, Amy 50.71  45.567 1364124

TAVW 11Whitford, Erin 51.02  51.458 1295457

DINW 11Jones, Olivia 51.35  48.489 960350

TAVW 11Roberts, Katie 53.75  54.2410 1328790

PAIW 11Glasser, Gracie 57.27  NT11 1403825

BSC 11Sims, Sydnie-Jae 1:00.70  1:01.1212 1396867

TAVW 11Weeks, Ella 1:08.34  1:15.8113 1361563

OKEW 11Andrew, Mia DQ  57.90--- 1408484


